

PRESS RELEASE

For Immediate Release: January 2016

Contact: Laura Martell 1209 Nevada Street Suite 200 Redlands, CA 92374 (909) 793-1500 Ext. 310 Toll Free 1-888-793-6470 laura.martell@mwfinc.com

Mountain West Financial, Inc. Wins National Award as Top Mortgage Employer
National Mortgage Professional Magazine's Top Mortgage Employer



Mountain West Financial, Inc. proudly announces their award as Top Mortgage Employer on the inaugural list by *National Mortgage Professional Magazine* for the 2nd consecutive year. This list came as the result of a poll from readers on the following criteria: compensation, corporate culture, training resources, speed, long-term strategy, industry participation, marketing support, day-to-day management, innovation, technology, and internal communication. Based on those criteria, National Mortgage Professional weighed factors that are more important (factors such as corporate culture was considerably more important than speed of the company). "It's a great honor to be recognized by *National Mortgage Professional Magazine* for the 2nd consecutive year. This honor wouldn't be possible without the amazing team we have here at Mountain West Financial and we hope to continue this tradition for years to come," said Jill Burns, Executive Vice President at Mountain West Financial, Inc.



This is Mountain West Financial's first award for the New Year and they are looking forward to many more accomplishments in 2016. In 2015, Mountain West Financial, Inc. received several awards including: '50 Best Companies to Work For' and 'Top 100 Mortgage Companies' by *Mortgage Executive Magazine*, 'Top Mortgage Lender' by *The Scotsman Guide*, 'Top Workplace - #1 Midsize Company' by *The Press Enterprise*, and several individual awards for our Management Team, among others.

Mountain West Financial is headquartered in Redlands, California with 35 locations throughout the Western United States providing FHA, VA, Conventional, USDA, and many Down Payment Assistance Programs. For further information, call (909)793-1500, Toll Free 1-888-793-6470, email info@mwfinc.com, or visit www.mwfinc.com. Mountain West Financial, Inc. is licensed by the Department of Business Oversight under the California Residential Mortgage Lending Act. NMLS #164497. For full state licensing, visit http://www.homeowners.mwfinc.com/state-licensing/.

#

